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Super Entry
NAME

TAN KEE YONG
LIM KEAN WOON
FENG YEH

ETHAN YEE

LEE SHONG MENG
JASON

HASRUL EZWAN BIN CHE MAHI DBU 2042

TECK

Entry 1500
NAME

LU WEI HAN
DANIEL SOO
JLING

LEW CHUN TIAN
NG LI SONG

LIM KOK BAN
ISAAC ONG
XIAO DAO

Entrv 3000
NAME

ELAINE NEO
VINCENT KER

LIM CHIN KEONG
TAN CHING SWAN
KANG

LOKE ENG CHIENG
JOYCE TAN

KIT CHEE HEONG
MICHAEL LOH
GOH BOON LENG
REVIVE

MALAYSIA
8

CARNO.  CAR MODEL
M5605M  HONDA CIVIC
PHM 6199  HONDA CRV
NDG 6883 TOYOTA VIOS
CET1212 MAZDACX-8
PPF 9887 BMW X3
JMT 3794  TOYOTA CAMRY

PERODUA MYVI

WXJ 1308 HONDA ODYSSEY RB1
8

CAR NO. CAR MODEL
WPU 6336 HYUNDAI ELANTRA
VCU 916 TOYOTA WISH
SJE5955  TOYOTA WISH
UT 886 HONDA CITY
NDW 2221 PERODUA AXIA
BRE 9909 HONDA HRV
WYN 9255 TOYOTA HARRIER
VCP4188 PROTON X70

11
CAR NO. CAR MODEL
JVE 1336 HONDA CITY
BPF 2582 TOYOTA CAMRY
W6331L HONDA ACCORD
BLB 9355  TOYOTA HERRIER
MCA 7887 TOYOTA VIOS
USM 1689 HONDA CRV
JWK 9888 PERODUA ATIVA
MCA 5413 PERSONA
WAB8857X  PRODUA AXIA

WWW 289 HONDA LEGEND
WTT 1006 CIVIC FC

INSTALLER

ELEGANT AUTO SOUND

TOP CHANGE

KKF

ST PRECISIONIST

CK HYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES
K2

CARMORI AUDIO

DIY

INSTALLER

KENZONE

KENZONE

XRX AUTOMART

CL BROTHER CAR ACC SHOP
MEGA TINT & CAR ACCESSORIES

MICHAEL THEEN
NEWS SOUND QUEST

INSTALLER

SHERWOOD

SOON HENG BROTHER CAR AUDIO
CKHYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES
ADVANCE TG KARANG

ST PRECISIONIST

PREMIO JB

CL BROTHER CAR ACCESSORIES
ZY STUDIO

K AUDIO ACCESSORIES

ROBIN CAR ACCESSORIES

JDI CAR ACCESSORIES

TEAM NAME

ELEGANT AUTO SOUND
TOP CHANGE

KKF

TEAM MUSIC PFO
PASSION FOR SOUND
K2

TEAM NAME
KENZONE
KENZONE

TEAM ZC

TEAM JXP

TEAM NAME

ROCKPOWERMALAYSIA
SMAT MALAYSIA
ROCKPOWER MALAYSIA
ADV

TEAM MUSIC PRO

TEAM ZC
K AUDIO TEAM

ASC MALAYSIA
JDI CAR ACCESSORIES

SQ
227
225
223
215
215

207
190

SQ

215
216
208
209
207
202
199
199

SQ
222
217
216
216
215
214
213
211
208
208
210

2025 HEAT THREE @ 101 MALL PUCHONG

TOTAL

227
225
223
215
215

207
190

TOTAL

284
283
277
276
272
271
268
266

TOTAL

291
286
285
285
284
283
282
280
277
277
273

TA

91
89

TA

TA

93
92

89
86

SB LP

SB LP

SB LP

Qualitf.
points
10

RPN WSO o o

Qualitf.
points
10

RPN WA OO o

Qualit.
points
10

o

PRPEPREPNMNWNCO

RESULT LIST
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2025 HEAT THREE @ 101 MALL PUCHONG
EMMA S

european mobile media association

MALAYSIA
SO E-Cat 11
Class: Entry Unlimited
Rank NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME 1Q SQ TOTAL TA SB LP ?)l;;“g
1 C K YONG VAD 9362 SUBARU FORESTER ALLURE SOUND 69 220 289 10
2 BURGER HENG RAV 3889 TOYOTA HARRIER JFF AUDIOWORKS JFF AUDIOWORKS 69 219 288 8
3 MICKEY JNR 8313 TOYOTA VIOS KKF KKF 67 215 282 6
4 KELVIN OOl KEAN HONG PMY 8945 TOYOTAALTIS CK HYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES ROCKPOWER MALAYSIA 68 212 280 5
5 ALFRED THAM WXW 2822 TOYOTA ESTIMA ST PRECISIONIST TEAM MUSIC PRO 69 211 280 92 4
6 CHEONG YC 328 MAZDA CX5 KKF KKF 69 211 280 90 3
7 LEE KONG TIEN VHD 2341 TOYOTA VIOS K AUDIO ACCESSORIES K AUDIO TEAM 69 211 280 2
8 KAM YI HEN KDX 8531 HONDA CITY CK HYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES ROCKPOWER MALAYSIA 67 212 279 1
9 BOBBY CHEN SNN1998A MERCEDES BENZ GLC  ELEGANT AUTO SOUND ELEGANT AUTO SOUND 66 210 276 1
10 RAYMOND LOOI VNL 5775 LEXUS RX300 NINJA AUDIO SMAT MALAYSIA 69 206 275 1
11 PONG KOK LOON SME3458M TOYOTA PRIUS SUCCESS SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE SDN Bt AUTOCRAFT 65 205 270 1
SQ S-Cat 3
Class: Skilled OEM
Rank NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME 1Q SQ TOTAL TA SB LP %zi:g
1 TEOH CHUN WEI VIP 2629 LEXUS RX300 SUNCOOLLER CAR AUDIO TEAM GRAMOND 115 251 366 10
2 KHOO KHENG SOON BQX 520 TOYOTA ALPHARD SUCCESS SERVICE & MAINTENANCE SDN BHD SUCCESS 115 239 354 8
3 MR. TIONG ERIC UT 669 PROTON S70 PREMIO JB 115 229 344 6
SQ S-Cat 11
Class: Skilled 4000
Rank NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME 1Q SQ TOTAL TA SB LP ?)zi:g
1 YAU YU HONG VJIX 6437 MAZDA 3 V INFINITY SMAT MALAYSIA 115 250 365 10
2 NEOH SOON SUN VDE 8203 MERCEDES C CLASS SK SIGNATURE AUTO SDN BHD SK TEAM 115 247 362 8
3 NICK YAU AKF 7787 HONDA CITY KENNY LAU TEAM MUSIC PRO 115 246 361 6
4 WONG CHOON YEE VDD 1771  LEXUS RX300 E BASS AUDIO E BASS AUDIO 115 244 359 5
5 LOW HOCK GEE MCN 987 TOYOTAALTIS SOON HENG BROTHER CAR AUDIO SMAT MALAYSIA 115 242 357 4
6 KENNETH WONG VFX 2666 MAZDA CX30 KENZONE KENZONE 115 241 356 3
7 GAN KIAN SIN JQK 1199 HONDA CITY SOON HENG BROTHER CAR AUDIO SMAT MALAYSIA 115 240 355 2
8 BOON MING SHENG JPT 699 MAZDA CX3 PS AUTO SOUND TEAM ZC 115 237 352 1
9 STEVEN JUH 638 PROTON X50 KENNY CAR ACCESSORIES 106 237 343 1
10 CHUE BENG HUA WAB5949H  NISSAN ALMERA PREMIO JB 113 230 343 1
11 LOW KOK MENG PMP 5945  NISSAN TEANA DAVID TEAM ASC 115 221 336 1
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european mobile media association

MALAYSIA

16
Skilled Unlimited
NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL
CHAI WEE SZE BPB 112 LEXUS RX300
CHAU KEN WAN VKH 7363 TOYOTA CAMRY
IVAN YEO PJF 9610 VOLKSWAGEN BEETLE
ZER VMB8920  HONDA CIVIC
EDMOND YEOW VAR 1309  HONDA CITY HYBIRD
SEAN LYE JSQ 9855  MAZDA CX-5
JOHN WICK RAF 2677 TOYOTA RAV4
LOO IAN HEY SYY 9911  HONDA CRV
ITEJ AUDIO DEK 8882 PERODUA MYVI
THARRMASELAN V MANIMARAI VBJ 7372 PERODUA MYVI
WILLIE TEO MCM 4141 CHERY OMODA E5
CHEW CHESTER SGS959B VW GOLF
AZHAR VMV 8036 PERODUA ALZA
JUSTIN HNG PNN 1838 HONDA CITY
TONG HWEI HUN VBG 2804 HONDA JAZZ
NICSMOSS YEE WVJ 2323 TOYOTA VELLFIRE

Master OEM
NAME

TAN KIAT SIONG
WOO CHEE KONG
CK

WONG PAU CHONG

ALVIN THE CHIPMUNK

CK
MR. TIIONG ERIC

Master 8000
NAME

WONG KOK KIN
KOT FOO PENG
LO KIM KEONG
MELVIN HEW
CHEW SOON WAI
LEE HAO TIAN
IVAN YEO

CAR NO.

VDP 7959
VNC2626
QRS 9682
WYS 6087
BRX 520
VKD 7122
UR 669

CAR NO.

AMV 1020
WA 8303X
VV 1068
FFF 5668
AND 2121
WA 4770 Y
TBB 9698

CAR MODEL

SUBARU XV

MERC C200
TOYOTA ALPHARD
TOYOTA PRIUS
LEXUS NX200T
BMW 5 SERIES F10
TOYOTA ALPHARD

CAR MODEL

HONDA JAZZ
HONDA JAZZ
MERC GLA
SUBARU XV
TOYOTA HILUX
TOYOTA CAMRY
SUZUKI SX4

INSTALLER

TOP CHANGE
TOP CHANGE

QQQ AUDIOWORLD
E AUDIO AUTO ACC

ST PRECISIONIST
JFF AUDIOWORKS
KKF

OPTION SOUND PRO SHOP
PREMIUM AUDIOWORKS

THARRMASELAN
JFF AUDIOWORKS
PS AUTO SOUND

AUDIO MECHANIX GARAGE

DAVID
FLAMING AUDIO

K AUDIO ACCESSORIES

INSTALLER

SOON HENG BROTHER CAR AUDIO

V INFINITY

KENMARK AUTO ACCESSORIES

AF AUDIO

TUNELAB AUDIO SKILL & AUTO ACCESSORIES
KENMARK AUTO ACCESSORIES

PREMIO JB

INSTALLER

TOP CHANGE
TOP CHANGE
V INFINITY

OPTION SOUND PRO SHOP

AF AUDIO

ADVANCE TG KARANG
QQQ AUDIOWORLD

TEAM NAME

TOP CHANGE
TOP CHANGE

QQQ AUDIOWORLD
SMAT MALAYSIA
TEAM MUSIC PRO
JFF AUDIOWORKS
KKF

OPTION SOUND

TTD PREMIUM AUDIOWORKS

JFF AUDIOWORKS
TEAM ZC

AUDIO MECHANIX
TEAM ASC
FLAMING AUDIO

K AUDIO TEAM

TEAM NAME

SMAT MALAYSIA
SMAT MALAYSIA
TEAM KENMARK
AF AUDIO

TEAM KENMARK

TEAM NAME

TOP CHANGE

TOP CHANGE
SMAT MALAYSIA
OPTION SOUND

AF AUDIO

ADV

QQQ AUDIOWORLD

161
161
161
161
156
159
131

161
160
160
160
161
161
138

SQ
245
242
239
235
238
235
228

SQ

246
243

240
237

239

2025 HEAT THREE @ 101 MALL PUCHONG

TOTAL

406
403
400
396
394
394
359

TOTAL

407
403
403
400
398
396
377

TA

91
90

TA

TA

92
90

SB LP

SB LP

SB LP

Qualit.
points
10

©
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Qualitf.
points
10
8

NWh OO

Qualit.
points
10

NwWw b oo ®

RESULT LIST
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EMMA

european mobile media association

MALAYSIA
SQ M-Cat 7
Class: Master Unlimited
Rank NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL
1 BRYAN AHD 9495 HONDA JAZZ
2 LEE KOK SANG WYW 1171 HONDA ACCORD
3 KENT LIEW AMH 67 TOYOTA CAMRY
4 SAM QBE 5877 TOYOTA HARRIER
5 HENG SKF4545G  BYD E6
6 OOl SAY KUN PRS 8118 TOYOTA CAMRY
7 LIM CHIN KEONG G1M3737 VW PASSAT
ESQL UNL 2
Class: ESQL Trunk 4W
Rank  NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL
1 ALFAIZEER SYA 5257 PERODUA BEZZA
2 TECK WXJ 1308 HONDA ODYSSEY RB1
ESQL UNL 3
Class: ESQL B/R Unlimited
Rank NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL
1 TEO PENG WEE WHB 7479 PERODUA KANCIL
2 LING BRU 5955 HYUNDAI TUCSON
3 KOH RANGER VGR 1081 HONDA CITY
ESQL UNL 1
Class: ESQL Wall Unlimited
Rank NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL
1 OOI KHANG JIN PEB 9328 HONDA CIVIC
ESQL UNL 2
Class: ESPL Wall Unlimited
Rank NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL
1 OOl KHANG JIN PEB 9328 HONDA CIVIC
2 TEO PENG WEE WHB 7479 PERODUA KANCIL
SQ E-Cat 3
Class: STP Inhouse 1500
Rank NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL
1 TEH YONG ERN MDY 7033 HONDA CIVIC
2 MOHD RIDUAN WQK 2149 TOYOTA INOVA
3 REVIVE WTT 1006 CIVIC FC

INSTALLER

TOP CHANGE

E AUDIO AUTO ACCESSORIES

TOP CHANGE

XRX AUTOMART

VX

SK SIGNATURE AUTO SDN BHD

CK HYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES

INSTALLER

AUDIO MECHANIX GARAGE
DIY

INSTALLER

KH CAR AUDIO & ACCESSORIES
XRX AUTOMART
AUDIO MECHANIX GARAGE

INSTALLER
CKHYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES

INSTALLER

CK HYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES
KH CAR AUDIO & ACCESSORIES

INSTALLER
TCAUDIOMUTE

ACAI CREW AUDIO SHOP
JDI CAR ACCESSORIES

TEAM NAME

TOP CHANGE
SMAT MALAYSIA
TOP CHANGE

VX

SK TEAM
ROCKPOWER MALAYSIA

TEAM NAME
MUS

TEAM NAME
E ULTIMATE AUDIO

AUDIO MECHANIX

TEAM NAME
ROCKPOWER MALAYSIA

TEAM NAME

ROCKPOWER MALAYSIA
E ULTIMATE AUDIO

TEAM NAME

JDI CAR ACCESSORIES

159
161
161
160
154
139

SQ
259
256
244
232
234
229
244

SQ
140
135

SQ

SQ

SQ

SQ
209
204
194

2025 HEAT THREE @ 101 MALL PUCHONG

TOTAL TA

418
417
405
392
388
368
244

TOTAL Measurement

341.3 133.3
335.9 135.9

TOTAL Measurement

335.6 136.6
334.7 140.7
331 124

TOTAL Measurement
337.7 137.7

TOTAL Measurement

389.8 279.8
381.5 2715

TOTAL
209
204
194

SB LP

Qualit.
points
10

NWAO O ®

Qualitf.
points

Qualitf.
points

Qualit.
points

Qualitf.
points

RESULT LIST
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european mobile media association

Android 4000
NAME

TEY CHI ANG
GAN KIAN SIN
JOYCE TAN

HO SING CHOY
ELAINE NEO

TAN CHING SWAN
JLING

MICHAEL LOH
ADDY YEW
ROBIN

CHUE BENG HUA
JASON

EOW YU XIANG

Android Unlimited
NAME

TAN CHIN SING
BOBBY CHEN
ZER

HENG

NICSMOSS YEE
TONG HWEI HUN

DSP AMP 4000
NAME

CK

DANIEL SOO

LOKE ENG CHIENG
WONG PAU CHONG
LU WEI HAN

MR. TIONG ERIC
DANIEL SIM

TAN KIAT SIONG
TEH WEI XIANG
STEVEN

WENDY CHOO
EOW YU XIANG
ADDY YEW

ROBIN

CK

MALAYSIA

12
CARNO.  CAR MODEL
INL8278  TOYOTA CAMRY
JQK 1199  HONDA CITY

JWK 9888 PERODUA ATIVA
WYN 4998 KIA FORTE

JVE1336 HONDA CITY
BLB9355 TOYOTA HERRIER
SJE5955  TOYOTA WISH
PQB857 TOYOTA VELLFIRE
PRJ3263 VELLFIRE
AJU3125 TOYOTA MARK-X
WABS949H  NISSAN ALMERA
JMT3794 TOYOTA CAMRY
BLK 8188  TOYOTA CAMRY
6
CAR NO. CAR MODEL

WTR 6963 TOYOTA ESTIMA ACR30
SNN1998A MERCEDES BENZ GLC

VMB8920  HONDA CIVIC
SKF4545G BYD E6
WVJ2323  TOYOTA VELLFIRE

VBG 2804 HONDA JAZZ

15
CAR NO. CAR MODEL
QRS 9682 TOYOTA ALPHARD
VCU 916 TOYOTA WISH

USM 1689 HONDA CRV
WYS 6087 TOYOTA PRIUS
WPU 6336 HYUNDAI ELANTRA

UT 669 PROTON S70

PKS 1915  PERODUA MYVI
VDP 7959  SUBARU XV

RT 5848 TOYOTA VIOS

JUH 638 PROTON X50

JWD 8909 PERODUA ATIVA
BLK 8188  TOYOTA CAMRY
PRJ 3263  VELLFIRE

PQD 125 TOYOTA ALPHARD
PPL 6159  PERODUA MYVI

INSTALLER

CSTINT

SOON HENG BROTHER CAR AUDIO
CL BROTHER CAR ACCESSORIES
EU MOTORSPORTS CENTER
SHERWOOD

ADVANCE TG KARANG

XRX AUTOMART

K AUDIO ACCESSORIES

IKA ACCESSORIES

ROBIN CAR ACCESSORIES
PREMIO JB

K2

XK AUDIO ACCESSORIES & TINTED

INSTALLER

SQC GARAGE MALAYSIA
ELEGANT AUTO SOUND
E AUDIO AUTO ACC

VX

K AUDIO ACCESSORIES
FLAMING AUDIO

INSTALLER

KENMARK AUTO ACCESSORIES
KENZONE

PREMIO JB

AF AUDIO

KENZONE

PREMIO JB

TIAN CASH & CARRY AUTO CENTRE
SOON HENG BROTHER CAR AUDIO
OPTION SOUND PRO SHOP

KENNY CAR ACCESSORIES

SQC GARAGE MALAYSIA

XK AUDIO ACCESSORIES & TINTED
IKA ACCESSORIES

ROBIN CAR ACCESSORIES
KENMARK AUTO ACCESSORIES

TEAM NAME

SMAT MALAYSIA
TEAM ZC

ROCKPOWERMALAYSIA
ADV

K AUDIO TEAM
TEAM AUTOCRAFT
ASC MALAYSIA

K2

TEAM NAME

ELEGANT AUTO SOUND
SMAT MALAYSIA

VX

K AUDIO TEAM
FLAMING AUDIO

TEAM NAME

TEAM KENMARK
KENZONE

AF AUDIO
KENZONE

TEAM AWAVE MALAYSIA
SMAT MALAYSIA
OPTION SOUND

TEAM AUTOCRAFT
ASC MALAYSIA
TEAM KENMARK

SQ
244
243
239
239
238
236
236
235
235
234
230
228
228

SQ
242
240
234
232
226
224

SQ
242

238
237
236
235
235
234
233
228

227
227
223
217

2025 HEAT THREE @ 101 MALL PUCHONG

TOTAL

243
239
239
238
236
236
235
235
234
230
228
228

TOTAL
242
240
234
232
226
224

TOTAL

242
240
238
237
236
235
235
234
233
228

227
227
223
217

TA

TA

TA

RESULT LIST

SB LP

44 22
44 22

SB LP

Qualitf.

SB LP -
points

44
43
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european mobile media association

MALAYSIA
4

DSP AMP Unlimited
NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER
TEY CHI ANG JNL 8278 TOYOTA CAMRY CSTINT
LOGAN CHAN WD 366D TOYOTA VELLFIRE EXOTIC AUTO GARAGE
AZHAR VMV 8036 PERODUA ALZA AUDIO MECHANIX GARAGE
TERENCE JTR 833 TOYOTA PRIUS DIy

11
Sound of Excellence 4000
NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER
TEY CHI ANG JNL 8278 TOYOTA CAMRY CSTINT
DANIEL SIM PKS 1915 PERODUA MYVI TIAN CASH & CARRY AUTO CENTRE
LOW HOCK GEE MCN 987 TOYOTA ALTIS SOON HENG BROTHER CAR AUDIO
SEONG WB9505B  TOYOTA MARK X CSTINT
STEVEN JUH 638 PROTON X50 KENNY CAR ACCESSORIES
ELAINE NEO JVE 1336 HONDA CITY SHERWOOD
ROBIN AJU 3125 TOYOTA MARK-X ROBIN CAR ACCESSORIES
EOW YU XIANG BLK 8188 TOYOTA CAMRY XK AUDIO ACCESSORIES & TINTED
CHEW CHESTER SGS959B VW GOLF PS AUTO SOUND
LIM CHIN KEONG PKQ 1224 HONDA CITY CK HYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES
CHUE BENG HUA WAB5949H  NISSAN ALMERA PREMIO JB

5

Sound of Excellence 8000
NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER
IVAN YEO PJF 9610 VOLKSWAGEN BEETLE QQQ AUDIOWORLD
LIM KEAN WOON PHM 6199 HONDA CRV TOP CHANGE
CHEW SOON WAI AND 2121 TOYOTA HILUX AF AUDIO
KAM YI HEN KDX8531 HONDA CITY CK HYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES
LEE SHONG MENG PPF 9887 BMW X3 CK HYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES

11
Sound of Excellence Unlimited
NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER
CHAU KEN WAN VKH 7363 TOYOTA CAMRY TOP CHANGE
SEAN LYE JSQ 9855 MAZDA CX-5 JFF AUDIOWORKS
TAN KEE YONG M5605M HONDA CIVIC ELEGANT AUTO SOUND
MELVIN HEW FFF 5668 SUBARU XV OPTION SOUND PRO SHOP
ROLAND LING AJS 1118 TOYOTA VELLFIRE ANH2( JIA INN AUTO
BOBBY CHEN SNN1998A MERCEDES BENZ GLC  ELEGANT AUTO SOUND
FENG YEH NDG 6883 TOYOTA VIOS KKF
KENNY CHAN WUB 8692 VW GOLF GTI EXOTIC AUTO GARAGE
KELVIN OOl KEAN HONG PMY 8945 TOYOTAALTIS CK HYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES
TONG HWEI HUN VBG 2804 HONDA JAZZ FLAMING AUDIO
OOl SAY KUN PRS 8118 TOYOTA CAMRY SK SIGNATURE AUTO SDN BHD

TEAM NAME

AUDIO MECHANIX

TEAM NAME

TEAM AWAVE MALAYSIA
SMAT MALAYSIA

ROCKPOWERMALAYSIA
ASC MALAYSIA

TEAM ZC
ROCKPOWER MALAYSIA

TEAM NAME

QQQ AUDIOWORLD

TOP CHANGE

AF AUDIO

ROCKPOWER MALAYSIA
PASSION FOR SOUND

TEAM NAME

TOP CHANGE

JFF AUDIOWORKS
ELEGANT AUTO SOUND
OPTION SOUND

ELEGANT AUTO SOUND
KKF

ROCKPOWER MALAYSIA
FLAMING AUDIO
SK TEAM

SQ
242
238
227
226

SQ
252

250
248

246

SQ
244
241
236
234
234
233
233
231
230
227
224

2025 HEAT THREE @ 101 MALL PUCHONG

TOTAL

242
238
227
226

TOTAL

252
250
248

246

TOTAL

244
241
236
234
234
233
233
231
230
227
224

TA

TA

89
88

TA

94
92

TA

87

88
87

SB LP

SB LP

SB LP

SB LP

Qualitf.

points

Qualitf.

points

Qualitf.

points

Qualitf.

points

RESULT LIST
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Rank

EMMA

european mobile media association

Best of Sound 4000
NAME

TEOH CHUN WEI
VINCENT KER
JOYCE TAN

MR. TIIONG ERIC
LIM CHIN KEONG
LU WEI HAN

KIT CHEE HEONG
DANIEL SOO

TAN CHING SWAN
BOON MING SHENG
WONG PAU CHONG
GOH BOON LENG
LEE HAO TIAN
XIAO DAO

Best of Sound 8000
NAME

WONG KOK KIN
LO KIM KEONG
KOT FOO PENG
KENNETH WONG
IVAN YEO

KAM YI HEN
MELVIN HEW
CHEW SOON WAI
ITEJ AUDIO

LEE SHONG MENG
NICSMOSS YEE

Best of Sound Unlimited

NAME

BRYAN
RAYMOND LOOI
TAN KEE YONG
LOO IAN HEY
KENT LIEW
WILLIE TEO
BOBBY CHEN
CHEONG

TONG HWEI HUN
BURGER HENG
JOHN WICK
MICKEY

OOl SAY KUN

KELVIN OOl KEAN HONG

MALAYSIA

14
CAR NO. CAR MODEL
VIP2629 LEXUS RX300
BPF 2582 TOYOTA CAMRY
JWK 9888 PERODUA ATIVA
UR 669 TOYOTA ALPHARD
W6331L HONDA ACCORD
WPU 6336 HYUNDAI ELANTRA
MCA 5413 PERSONA
VCU 916 TOYOTA WISH
BLB 9355 TOYOTA HERRIER
JPT 699 MAZDA CX3

WYS 6087 TOYOTA PRIUS
WWW 289 HONDA LEGEND
WA 4770 Y TOYOTA CAMRY

VCP 4188  PROTON X70
11
CARNO.  CAR MODEL
AMV 1020  HONDA JAZZ
VV 1068  MERC GLA
WA 8303X HONDA JAZZ
VFX 2666  MAZDA CX30
TBB 9698  SUZUKI SX4
KDX 8531  HONDA CITY
FFF 5668  SUBARU XV
AND 2121  TOYOTA HILUX
DEK 8882  PERODUA MYVI
PPF 9887 BMW X3
WVJ 2323 TOYOTA VELLFIRE
14
CARNO.  CAR MODEL
AHD 9495  HONDA JAZZ
VNL5775  LEXUS RX300
M5605M  HONDA CIVIC
SYY 9911  HONDA CRV
AMH 67 TOYOTA CAMRY

MCM 4141 CHERY OMODA E5
SNN1998A MERCEDES BENZ GLC

YC 328 MAZDA CX5

VBG 2804 HONDA JAZZ

RAV 3889 TOYOTA HARRIER
RAF 2677 TOYOTA RAV4
JNR 8313  TOYOTA VIOS
PRS 8118 TOYOTA CAMRY
PMY 8945 TOYOTAALTIS

INSTALLER

SUNCOOLLER CAR AUDIO

SOON HENG BROTHER CAR AUDIO
CL BROTHER CAR ACCESSORIES
PREMIO JB

CKHYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES
KENZONE

ZY STUDIO

KENZONE

ADVANCE TG KARANG

PS AUTO SOUND

AF AUDIO

ROBIN CAR ACCESSORIES
ADVANCE TG KARANG

NEWS SOUND QUEST

INSTALLER

TOP CHANGE

V INFINITY

TOP CHANGE

KENZONE

QQQ AUDIOWORLD

CK HYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES
OPTION SOUND PRO SHOP

AF AUDIO

PREMIUM AUDIOWORKS

CK HYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES
K AUDIO ACCESSORIES

INSTALLER

TOP CHANGE

NINJA AUDIO

ELEGANT AUTO SOUND
OPTION SOUND PRO SHOP
TOP CHANGE

JFF AUDIOWORKS

ELEGANT AUTO SOUND

KKF

FLAMING AUDIO

JFF AUDIOWORKS

KKF

KKF

SK SIGNATURE AUTO SDN BHD
CKHYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES

TEAM NAME

TEAM GRAMOND
SMAT MALAYSIA
TEAM ZC

ROCKPOWER MALAYSIA
KENZONE

KENZONE

ADV

TEAM ZC

AF AUDIO

ASC MALAYSIA
ADV

TEAM JXP

TEAM NAME

TOP CHANGE

SMAT MALAYSIA

TOP CHANGE

KENZONE

QQQ AUDIOWORLD
ROCKPOWER MALAYSIA
OPTION SOUND

AF AUDIO

TTD PREMIUM AUDIOWORKS
PASSION FOR SOUND

K AUDIO TEAM

TEAM NAME

TOP CHANGE

SMAT

ELEGANT AUTO SOUND
OPTION SOUND

TOP CHANGE

JFF AUDIOWORKS
ELEGANT AUTO SOUND
KKF

FLAMING AUDIO

JFF AUDIOWORKS

KKF

KKF

SK TEAM

ROCKPOWER MALAYSIA

SQ
251

SQ
256

254
248
246
245
244
242

232
230

SQ

255
250
250
250
245
245
243
239
238
235
234
234
225
223

2025 HEAT THREE @ 101 MALL PUCHONG

TOTAL
251

TOTAL
256

254
248
246
245
244
242

232
230

TOTAL

255
250
250
250
245
245
243
239
238
235
234
234
225
223

TA

94

92
90

85

TA

95

88
89

SB LP

SB LP

SB LP

Qualit.
points

Qualitf.
points

Qualitf.
points
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SQ M-Cat
Class:

Rank
1

EMMA

european mobile media association

King of Sound
NAME

CHAI WEE SZE
WONG KOK KIN
CHAU KEN WAN
KENT LIEW
BRYAN

WILLIE TEO

LEE KOK SANG
CKYONG

LO KIM KEONG
BURGER HENG
TAN CHING SWAN
KENNETH WONG
NEOH SOON SUN
KIT CHEE HEONG
OOl SAY KUN

LIM CHIN KEONG

MALAYSIA

16
CARNO.  CAR MODEL
BPB112  LEXUS RX300
AMV 1020 HONDA JAZZ
VKH 7363 TOYOTA CAMRY
AMH 67  TOYOTA CAMRY
AHD 9495  HONDA JAZZ

MCM 4141 CHERY OMODA E5
WYW 1171 HONDA ACCORD

VAD 9362 SUBARU FORESTER
VV 1068 MERC GLA

RAV 3889 TOYOTA HARRIER
BLB 9355  TOYOTA HERRIER
VFX 2666  MAZDA CX30

VDE 8203 MERCEDES C CLASS
MCA 5413 PERSONA

PRS 8118 TOYOTA CAMRY
G1IM 3737 VW PASSAT

INSTALLER

TOP CHANGE

TOP CHANGE

TOP CHANGE

TOP CHANGE

TOP CHANGE

JFF AUDIOWORKS

E AUDIO AUTO ACCESSORIES
ALLURE SOUND

V INFINITY

JFF AUDIOWORKS

ADVANCE TG KARANG AHPENG
KENZONE

SK SIGNATURE AUTO SDN BHD
ZY STUDIO

SK SIGNATURE AUTO SDN BHD
CKHYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES

TEAM NAME

TOP CHANGE
TOP CHANGE
TOP CHANGE
TOP CHANGE
TOP CHANGE

JFF AUDIOWORKS
SMAT MALAYSIA

SMAT MALAYSIA
JFF AUDIOWORKS
ADV

KENZONE

SK TEAM

SK TEAM
ROCKPOWER MALAYSIA

SQA
258

SQB TOTAL
267 525
258 513
251 512
245 505
247 503
244 500
251 499
245 499
250 494
250 491
244 487
235 481
239 476
234 475
238 473

86 86

2025 HEAT THREE @ 101 MALL PUCHONG

TA

191
189

SB LP

Qualit.
points
10

©
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